Profiles Sales Assessment

Sally Sample
Summary Graph

 

Blue Area = Job Benchmark
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Blue & Yellow Numbers = Individual’s Score

Overall Job Match – 69%
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Thinking Style 82% Match





Learning Index
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Verbal Skill
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Verbal Reasoning





























6





7





8

















5





Numerical Ability
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Numeric Reasoning
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Behavioral Traits 54% Match





Energy Level
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Assertiveness
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Sociability
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Manageability
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Attitude
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Decisiveness
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Accommodating
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Independence
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Objective Judgment
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Distortion for this assessment is within the acceptable range.
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